SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 22318-22337/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11059/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11060/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11061/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11062/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11063/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11063/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11065/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11065/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11065/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11067/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11068/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11069/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11070/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11071/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11072/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11073/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11073/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11075/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11075/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11077/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11078/2016 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

THE COMPTROLLER & AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. SATYA PRAKASH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1-20/2016 (with c/delay in refiling SLPs)

Date: 08/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Heard the learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.

Delay condoned.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA) COURT MASTER