SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8557-8576/2017 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11059/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11060/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11061/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11062/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11063/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11064/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11065/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11065/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11066/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11067/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11069/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11070/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11071/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11072/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11073/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11074/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11075/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11076/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11077/2016 06/04/2016 in WP No. 11078/2016 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

THE COMPTROLLER & AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA AND ANR.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. SATYA PRAKASH AND ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atmaram Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Mathews,Adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Sabah Iqbal Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr.Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Tag with SLP(C)No.21803 of 2014(@ CC No.8271 of 2014).

In the meantime, there shall be stay of operation of the impugned order.

(Madhu Bala) Court Master (Veena Khera) Court Master